
Results Laser4.7 

   
Scores take into account 1  discard  

   

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5
1 MNE 1 Dusan Bogdanovic, Male, 1995, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 9,0 1 (5) 4 1 3
2 CRO 174208 Jure Frzop, Male, 1994, JK"Uskok"-Zadar 12,0 5 3 2 2 (6)
3 CRO 194364 Bartul Plenkovic, Male, 1993, JK"Helios"-Starigrad Hvar 16,0 8 2 1 5 (9)
4 CRO 193187 Ivan Juric, Male, 1995, JK"Split"-Split 18,0 9 1 3 (bfd) 5
5 CRO 182661 Antonela Kacan, Female, 1994, JK"Uskok"-Zadar 18,0 2 4 5 7 (12)
6 CRO 189144 Dino Sindik, Male, 1994, JK"Split"-Split 22,0 3 6 (7) 6 7
7 MNE 190715 Todor Tusup, Male, 1996, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 28,0 4 7 (bfd) 4 13
8 CRO 18914 Vedran Grga, Male, 1993, JK"Split"-Split 30,0 (11) 9 8 3 10
9 MNE 11 Nikolic Momir, Male, 1995, JK"Lahor"-Kotor 30,0 10 (13) 6 10 4

10 SRB 161742 Grojic Nikola, Male, 1993, JK"Povetarac"-BG 31,0 7 8 (9) 8 8
11 CRO 151316 Andrej Hinic, Male, 1995, JK"Vega"-Pula 33,0 (14) 11 10 11 1
12 SRB 193547 Lagator Matija, Male, 1994, JK"Povetarac"-BG 42,0 12 10 (bfd) 9 11
13 ITA 179069 Davide Serafino, Male, 1995, LNI "Monopoli" 46,0 17 16 11 (bfd) 2
14 MNE 93526 Buric Goran, Male, 1994, JK"Lahor"-Kotor 54,0 (16) 15 12 13 14
15 MNE 18 Majda Begovic, Female, 1993, JK"Delfin-Tivat 55,0 6 14 (bfd) 15 dns
16 ITA 198260 Raffaele Prudenzano, Male, 1995, LNI "Monopoli" 57,0 (19) 12 14 14 17
17 CRO 39444 Antonio Perkovic, Male, 1995, JK"Vega"-Pula 58,0 13 17 (bfd) 12 16
18 ITA 180802 Alberto Lillo, Male, 1996, LNI "Monopoli" 61,0 15 18 13 (bfd) 15
19 SRB 32 Radovic Sergej, Male, 1994, JK"Povetarac"-BG 78,0 18 (dnf) dns dns dns
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Results LaserRadial 

   
Scores take into account 1  discard  

   

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 CRO 192594 David Hrabic, Male, 1994, SD"Vihor"-Baska 6,0 (2) 1 1 1 1 2
2 MNE 190715 Milivoj Dukic, Male, 1993, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 8,0 1 2 2 (3) 2 1
3 MNE 189441 Igor Les, Male, 1991, JK"Delfin-Tivat 15,0 (5) 3 4 2 3 3
4 SRB 161748 Matija Grabic, Male, 1995, JK"Delfin-Tivat 20,0 (6) 5 3 4 4 4
5 ITA 195062 Silletti Alessandro, Male, 1993, LNI "Monopoli" 24,0 4 (6) 5 5 5 5
6 MNE 190714 Ilija Vuckovic, Male, 1985, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 27,0 3 4 6 6 (dns) dns
7 MNE 1111111 Filip Petricevic, Male, 1989, JK"Lahor"-Kotor 40,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns dns
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Results Optimist 

   
Scores take into account 1  discard  

   

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5
1 MNE 86 Pusic Ivan, Male, 1996, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 8,0 (5) 3 3 1 1
2 CRO 1007 Duje Frzop, Male, 1997, JK"Zal"-Betina 12,0 1 1 (bfd) 4 6
3 CRO 1041 Matija Bilogav, Female, 1998, JK"Uskok"-Zadar 16,0 (9) 2 2 5 7
4 MNE 7 Krgovic Nikola, Male, 1996, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 18,0 2 (10) 4 2 10
5 MNE 78 Buric Vanja, Male, 1997, JK"Lahor"-Kotor 22,0 3 4 7 8 (9)
6 CRO 1030 Ivan Vlahinic, Male, 1998, SD"Vihor"-Baska 24,0 4 7 1 (15) 12
7 CG 8 Franik Alisa, Female, 1997, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 24,0 6 (15) 10 3 5
8 SRB 104 Lazar Kosic, Male, 1998, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 27,0 (16) 5 6 14 2
9 CRO 900 Duje Matic, Male, 1998, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 37,0 (17) 6 12 11 8

10 MNE 65 Ena Begovic, Female, 1996, JK"Delfin-Tivat 38,0 15 13 (bfd) 6 4
11 CRO 978 Marin Radacic, Male, 1998, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 38,0 11 9 (bfd) 7 11
12 SRB 155 Ivona Kosor, Female, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 42,0 10 11 8 13 (17)
13 CRO 833 Antonio Segota, Male, 1997, JK"Vega"-Pula 43,0 13 (19) 11 16 3
14 CRO 887 Iva Vlahinic, Female, 1998, SD"Vihor"-Baska 44,0 12 (21) 5 12 15
15 MNE 83 Milan Crnogorac, Male, 1996, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 49,0 7 8 9 (29) 25
16 CRO 1017 Sime Soric, Male, 1998, JK"Uskok"-Zadar 64,0 8 14 (bfd) 26 16
17 CRO 895 Pjerina Baturina, Female, 1998, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 66,0 20 22 (bfd) 10 14
18 MNE 87 Milos Vukcevic, Male, 1997, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 72,0 14 24 14 20 (27)
19 CRO 924 Jure Spika, Male, 1996, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 75,0 18 16 (bfd) 22 19
20 CRO 948 Drazen Rode, Male, 1999, SD"Vihor"-Baska 75,0 (22) 18 19 18 20
21 MNE 63 Stampic Ivan, Male, 1998, JK"Delfin-Tivat 78,0 19 20 (bfd) 21 18
22 SRB 54 Ana Ignjatijevic, Female, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 80,0 23 (27) 16 19 22
23 MNE 11 Balsa Dojkic, Male, 1998, JK"Delfin-Tivat 81,0 33 26 (bfd) 9 13
24 CRO 18 Ivan Benic, Male, 1998, JK"Vega"-Pula 86,0 25 (29) 18 17 26
25 CRO 107 David Pekica, Male, 2000, JK"Vega"-Pula 92,0 26 23 15 28 (dns)
26 MNE 88 Milojevic Vase, Female, 1998, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 94,0 24 12 17 (dns) dns



27 SRB 118 Tara Zivkovic, Female, 1997, JK"Gemax-BG 94,0 32 25 13 24 (dns)
28 SRB 53 Irena Kosor, Female, 1996, JK"Ajk"-BG 99,0 29 (30) 21 25 24
29 CRO 19 Alberto perkovic, Male, 2000, JK"Vega"-Pula 106,0 21 17 (dns) 27 dns
30 MNE 3 Krsto Sijerkovic, Male, 1998, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 107,0 31 (35) 22 31 23
31 MNE 61 Luka Radonic, Male, 1998, JK"Delfin-Tivat 114,0 34 37 20 23 (dns)
32 SRB 50 Ilija Nikolic, Male, 2000, JK"Ajk"-BG 114,0 28 (33) 24 33 29
33 MNE 4 Nemanja Dabovic, Male, 1998, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 119,0 37 31 (dns) 30 21
34 MNE 2 Dragica Sijerkovic, Female, 1996, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 124,0 (dns) dns 23 32 28
35 SRB 5 Ivan Putnik, Male, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 131,0 30 34 26 (dns) dns
36 MNE 67 Nikolic Igor, Male, 2002, JK"Delfin-Tivat 135,0 35 32 27 (dns) dns
37 CG 8234 Djesevic Paula, Female, 2001, JK"Lahor"-Kotor 137,0 27 28 (dns) dns dns
38 MNE 1 Filip Radanovic, Male, 1998, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 138,0 36 36 25 (dns) dns
39 MNE 858 Markovic Ilija, Male, 2002, JK"Delfin-Tivat 164,0 (dns) dns bfd dns dns
39 MNE 8 Matija Popovoc, Male, 1999, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 164,0 (dns) dns dns dns dns
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Results Optimist - / Girls 

   
Scores take into account 1  discard  

   

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5
1 CRO 1041 Matija Bilogav, Female, 1998, JK"Uskok"-Zadar 16,0 (9) 2 2 5 7
2 CG 8 Franik Alisa, Female, 1997, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 24,0 6 (15) 10 3 5
3 MNE 65 Ena Begovic, Female, 1996, JK"Delfin-Tivat 38,0 15 13 (bfd) 6 4
4 SRB 155 Ivona Kosor, Female, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 42,0 10 11 8 13 (17)
5 CRO 887 Iva Vlahinic, Female, 1998, SD"Vihor"-Baska 44,0 12 (21) 5 12 15
6 CRO 895 Pjerina Baturina, Female, 1998, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 66,0 20 22 (bfd) 10 14
7 SRB 54 Ana Ignjatijevic, Female, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 80,0 23 (27) 16 19 22
8 MNE 88 Milojevic Vase, Female, 1998, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 94,0 24 12 17 (dns) dns
9 SRB 118 Tara Zivkovic, Female, 1997, JK"Gemax-BG 94,0 32 25 13 24 (dns)

10 SRB 53 Irena Kosor, Female, 1996, JK"Ajk"-BG 99,0 29 (30) 21 25 24
11 MNE 2 Dragica Sijerkovic, Female, 1996, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 124,0 (dns) dns 23 32 28
12 CG 8234 Djesevic Paula, Female, 2001, JK"Lahor"-Kotor 137,0 27 28 (dns) dns dns
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Results Optimist - / 12 years 

   
Scores take into account 1  discard  

   

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5
1 CRO 1041 Matija Bilogav, Female, 1998, JK"Uskok"-Zadar 16,0 (9) 2 2 5 7
2 CRO 1030 Ivan Vlahinic, Male, 1998, SD"Vihor"-Baska 24,0 4 7 1 (15) 12
3 SRB 104 Lazar Kosic, Male, 1998, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 27,0 (16) 5 6 14 2
4 CRO 900 Duje Matic, Male, 1998, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 37,0 (17) 6 12 11 8
5 CRO 978 Marin Radacic, Male, 1998, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 38,0 11 9 (bfd) 7 11
6 SRB 155 Ivona Kosor, Female, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 42,0 10 11 8 13 (17)
7 CRO 887 Iva Vlahinic, Female, 1998, SD"Vihor"-Baska 44,0 12 (21) 5 12 15
8 CRO 1017 Sime Soric, Male, 1998, JK"Uskok"-Zadar 64,0 8 14 (bfd) 26 16
9 CRO 895 Pjerina Baturina, Female, 1998, JK"Trogir"-Trogir 66,0 20 22 (bfd) 10 14

10 CRO 948 Drazen Rode, Male, 1999, SD"Vihor"-Baska 75,0 (22) 18 19 18 20
11 MNE 63 Stampic Ivan, Male, 1998, JK"Delfin-Tivat 78,0 19 20 (bfd) 21 18
12 SRB 54 Ana Ignjatijevic, Female, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 80,0 23 (27) 16 19 22
13 MNE 11 Balsa Dojkic, Male, 1998, JK"Delfin-Tivat 81,0 33 26 (bfd) 9 13
14 CRO 18 Ivan Benic, Male, 1998, JK"Vega"-Pula 86,0 25 (29) 18 17 26
15 CRO 107 David Pekica, Male, 2000, JK"Vega"-Pula 92,0 26 23 15 28 (dns)
16 MNE 88 Milojevic Vase, Female, 1998, JK"Jugole Grakalic"-HN 94,0 24 12 17 (dns) dns
17 CRO 19 Alberto perkovic, Male, 2000, JK"Vega"-Pula 106,0 21 17 (dns) 27 dns
18 MNE 3 Krsto Sijerkovic, Male, 1998, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 107,0 31 (35) 22 31 23
19 MNE 61 Luka Radonic, Male, 1998, JK"Delfin-Tivat 114,0 34 37 20 23 (dns)
20 SRB 50 Ilija Nikolic, Male, 2000, JK"Ajk"-BG 114,0 28 (33) 24 33 29
21 MNE 4 Nemanja Dabovic, Male, 1998, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 119,0 37 31 (dns) 30 21
22 SRB 5 Ivan Putnik, Male, 1998, JK"Ajk"-BG 131,0 30 34 26 (dns) dns
23 MNE 67 Nikolic Igor, Male, 2002, JK"Delfin-Tivat 135,0 35 32 27 (dns) dns
24 CG 8234 Djesevic Paula, Female, 2001, JK"Lahor"-Kotor 137,0 27 28 (dns) dns dns
25 MNE 1 Filip Radanovic, Male, 1998, JK"Jovo Dabovic"-Baosic 138,0 36 36 25 (dns) dns
26 MNE 858 Markovic Ilija, Male, 2002, JK"Delfin-Tivat 164,0 (dns) dns bfd dns dns
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